
Instrument Name E-mail Tel. #

Piano, viola Joshua Feltman jfeltman@gmail.com 631 371 9488

Guitar/piano Milosz Jeziorski  learntofly2@yahoo.com 347-576-4420

Classical Guitar Alfredo Marin alfredoma66@hotmail.com 646 241 5176

None Amir Shpilman amirshpilman@gmail.com 646 920 6221

Computer Yonatan Niv yonataniv56@yahoo.com 917-405-9612

None Suk suknkan@yahoo.com (347) 668-4260

Saxophones: alto & bari-
tone

Anawim Avila apocalypsenawi@hotmail.com 347-351-8061

Electric bass Manuel Ciordia borisciordia@yahoo.com CellPhone** 787-
458-8318

Voice (soprano) Karen Siegel chestnutoak@gmail.com 917-297-1577

Mandolin, violin Harris Wulfson harris@wulfson.com 661-373-5611

Laptop, guitar, percus-
sion (if it's not too com-
plicated)

Nathan Bowen nbowen@gmail.com 917.686.3427

Viola, violin, electric 
bass, piano(maybe)

Jessica Pavone jessicapavone@earthlink.net 917 587 0820

Classical guitar and 
Computer

Zachary Seldess zseldess@gc.cuny.edu 718-928-8387

None Pedro Malpica pmalpica@yahoo.com 857 928 5174

Bb soprano saxophone, 
Bb tenor saxophone, Bb 
clarinet, 
flute

Daniel Blake info@danielblake.net (781) 526-5211

Piano(jazz) Whitney Ashe whit_ashe@hotmail.com 347 512 8969

Piano Amparo Fabra amparo_fabra@yahoo.es 201 790 1753

Piano Ji Eun Moon rachmaninov10@hotmail.com 718 709 1293

Percussion, voice (tenor, 
countertenor)

Eric Roth ERoth@gc.cuny.edu (917) 204 8907

** Manuel Ciordia: call from other cellphone  because my area code is from Puerto Rico so it is 
considered U.S Territory by the Cellphone companies (They won't charge you extra)
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